
Games for Stratford High School Wrestling
Last Updated on July 12, 2024

Date Time Away Team Away
Scor

e

Home Team Hom
e

Scor
e

Resul
t

11/30/
11

6:00 PM PST Bishop England 12 Stratford High School
Wrestling

66 Win

12/02/
11

11:00 PM
PST

Stratford High School
Wrestling

78 Colleton County 0 Win

12/02/
11

11:00 PM
PST

Stratford High School
Wrestling

72 Whale Branch 6 Win

12/03/
11

11:00 AM
PST

Stratford High School
Wrestling

39 edisto 36 Win

12/05/
11

6:00 PM PST Stratford High School
Wrestling

72 Colleton County 6 Win

12/07/
11

6:00 PM PST Stratford High School
Wrestling

29 Fort Dorchester 48 Loss

12/13/
11

6:00 PM PST Summerville 30 Stratford High School
Wrestling

35 Win

12/15/
11

4:30 PM PST north charleston 18 Stratford High School
Wrestling

71 Win

12/15/
11

5:30 PM PST Stratford High School
Wrestling

75 military magnet 6 Win

12/15/
11

6:00 PM PST Cane Bay 34 Stratford High School
Wrestling

41 Win

12/16/
11

11:00 PM
PST

James Island 12 Stratford High School
Wrestling

64 Win

12/16/
11

11:00 PM
PST

Stratford High School
Wrestling

59 Ashley Ridge 18 Win

12/16/
11

11:00 PM
PST

Academic Magnet 3 Stratford High School
Wrestling

78 Win

12/16/
11

11:00 PM
PST

Stratford High School
Wrestling

39 Beaufort 33 Win

12/16/
11

11:00 PM
PST

Stratford High School
Wrestling

69 BERKELEY 6 Win
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