

Games for Stratford High School Wrestling Last Updated on July 12, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
11/30/ 11	6:00 PM PST	Bishop England	12	Stratford High School Wrestling	66	Win
12/02/ 11	11:00 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	78	Colleton County	0	Win
12/02/ 11	11:00 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	72	Whale Branch	6	Win
12/03/ 11	11:00 AM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	39	edisto	36	Win
12/05/ 11	6:00 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	72	Colleton County	6	Win
12/07/ 11	6:00 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	29	Fort Dorchester	48	Loss
12/13/ 11	6:00 PM PST	Summerville	30	Stratford High School Wrestling	35	Win
12/15/ 11	4:30 PM PST	north charleston	18	Stratford High School Wrestling	71	Win
12/15/ 11	5:30 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	75	military magnet	6	Win
12/15/ 11	6:00 PM PST	Cane Bay	34	Stratford High School Wrestling	41	Win
12/16/ 11	11:00 PM PST	James Island	12	Stratford High School Wrestling	64	Win
12/16/ 11	11:00 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	59	Ashley Ridge	18	Win
12/16/ 11	11:00 PM PST	Academic Magnet	3	Stratford High School Wrestling	78	Win
12/16/ 11	11:00 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	39	Beaufort	33	Win
12/16/ 11	11:00 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	69	BERKELEY	6	Win